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Varano Cup

125 Open

2° Turno Prove Libere

Practice started at 8:54:51

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km

08/04/2018 08:55

Lap Lap Tm Gap Diff S3Tm Lap Lap Tm Gap Diff S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm
(885) Giorgio BIANCHI
1 1:28.425 +9.373
2 1:22.473 -5.952 +3.421
3 1:20.463 -2.010 +1.411
4 1:20.250 -0.213 +1.198
5 1:20.920 +0.670 +1.868
6 1:19.955 -0.965 +0.903
7 1:19.879 -0.076 +0.827
8 1:19.788 -0.091 +0.736
9 1:19.281 -0.507 +0.229
10 1:19.245 -0.036 +0.193
11 1:19.241 -0.004 +0.189
12 1:19.052 -0.189
13 1:20.438 +1.386 +1.386
14 1:19.782 -0.656 +0.730
(826) Dario DELFINI
1 1:32.073 +8.482
2 1:26.593 -5.480 +3.002
3 1:27.857 +1.264 +4.266
4 1:25.507 -2.350 +1.916
5 1:27.824 +2.317 +4.233
6 1:27.209 -0.615 +3.618
7 1:24.193 -3.016 +0.602
8 1:23.591 -0.602
9 1:30.242 +6.651 +6.651
10 1:25.807 -4.435 +2.216
11 1:27.741 +1.934 +4.150
12 1:23.776 -3.965 +0.185
13 1:33.213 +9.437 +9.622
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Rapi Orbits

Race Director
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